Student ID: 24210546
Student Name: AISHA CAMARA

Class: GRADE 10 P

Academic Records

Term Report

GAMBIA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

P.0.BOX 64, BANJUL, THE GAMBIA WEST AFRICA

TEL: (+220) 4227394, 4229282, 42226007,7901553

Email: gsssportal @gambiasss.info

Website: https://www.gambiasss.info

Date: 29/07/2025

| Term: 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR THRID TERM

Class: GRADE 10 P

Subject Continuous Assessment Exam Total Grade Remark

| AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE |20 |48 |68 B3 | soop |
[BioLooY I s |u | |eass |
|CHEMISTRY ||20 ||60 ||80 ”Al ” EXCELLENT |
| CIVIC EDUCATION ” 30 ” 42 || 72 ” B2 ” VERY GOOD |
| ENGLISH LANGUAGE ” 0 ” 38 || 38 ” F9 ” FAIL |
| FURTHER MATHS ” 22 ” 44 || 66 ” B3 ” GOOD |
| GEOGRAPHY |28 |40 |68 B3 | coop |
| MATHEMATICS ” 21 ” 25 || 46 ” E8 ” PASS |
| PHYSICAL EDUCATION ” 20 ” 24 || a4 ” E8 ” PASS |
| PHYSICS ” 20 ” 29 || 49 ” E8 ” PASS |
| TECHNICAL DRAWING ” 0 ” 0 || 0 ” F9 ” FAIL |
O ass Teacher's Conments:

Cl ass Teacher's Signature: Principal's Signature: School Stanp

Grading System




Mark

75-100

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

40-49

45-49

0-39

Grade

Al

B2

B3

Cc4

Cc5

Cc6

E8

D7

F9

Remark

EXCELLENT

VERY GOOD

GOOD

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

PASS

PASS

FAIL

Thank You For Being Part Of GAMBIA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

THIS DOCUMENT IS ONLY OFFICIAL IF IT CONTAINS THE SCHOOL




