## **Term Report**



## GAMBIA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

## P.O.BOX 64, BANJUL, THE GAMBIA WEST AFRICA

TEL: (+220) 4227394, 4229282, 42226007,7901553

Email: gsssportal@gambiasss.info Website: https://www.gambiasss.info

Date: 29/07/2025

Student ID: 24210546

Student Name: AISHA CAMARA

Class: GRADE 10 P

**Academic Records** 

Term: 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR THRID TERM

Class: GRADE 10 P

Subject	Continuous Assessment	Exam	Total	Grade	Remark
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE	20	48	68	В3	GOOD
BIOLOGY	18	23	41	E8	PASS
CHEMISTRY	20	60	80	A1	EXCELLENT
CIVIC EDUCATION	30	42	72	B2	VERY GOOD
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	0	38	38	F9	FAIL
FURTHER MATHS	22	44	66	В3	GOOD
GEOGRAPHY	28	40	68	В3	GOOD
MATHEMATICS	21	25	46	E8	PASS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	20	24	44	E8	PASS
PHYSICS	20	29	49	E8	PASS
TECHNICAL DRAWING	0	0	0	F9	FAIL

Class	Teacher's Comments:			
Class	Teacher's Signature:	 Principal's Signature:	 School	Stamp

Grading System

Mark	Grade	Remark
75-100	A1	EXCELLENT
70-74	B2	VERY GOOD
65-69	В3	GOOD
60-64	C4	CREDIT
55-59	C5	CREDIT
50-54	C6	CREDIT
40-49	E8	PASS
45-49	D7	PASS
0-39	F9	FAIL

Thank You For Being Part Of GAMBIA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL THIS DOCUMENT IS ONLY OFFICIAL IF IT CONTAINS THE SCHOOL